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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Grekula Johanna Bollebygd   -14 F 1,00/55/16.00 1,25/55/16.00   567,42 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Aldman Simon Göteborg   -14 M 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   425,53 
2   Irehed Linus *Svanen   -14 M 2,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   340,43 
3   Edvardsson Adrian Alingsås   -14 M 3,00/43 2,50/46   87,23 
4   Storm Martin Vänersborg   -14 M 2,50/52 3,50/37   180,85 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Cumming Clara Ambjörnarp   -17 F 3,25/49 3,00/52   204,55 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Forsaeus Axel *Ruskprickarna   -17 M 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   627,45 
2   Johansson Noa *Vittsjö   -17 M 3,00/58/14.25 5,00/58/14.25   568,63 
3   Wadström Gustav Alingsås   -17 M 4,25/58/16.00 0,50/58/14.25   480,39 
4   Friberg Joakimsson Adam *Nyköping   -17 M 3,00/58/14.25 3,50/58/16.00   529,41 
5   Härnströmer Tobias Vänersborg   -17 M 1,50/58/16.00 4,00/58/18.25   382,35 
6   Irehed Victor *Svanen   -17 M 0,50/58/18.25 4,00/58/18.25   313,73 
7   Gustafsson Malte *Svanen   -17 M 3,50/52 0,50/58/18.25   245,10 
8   Larsson Erik Vänersborg   -17 M 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/52   176,47 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Härdmark Cecilia Göteborg   -21 F 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00   306,12 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gravander Daniel *Nyköping   -21 M 0,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/12.00   663,64 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Nyman Rebecca Göteborg   Ope F 5,50/52 2,50/55/18.25   129,36 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rudhag Per Göteborg   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   653,06 
2   Thyr Johan Göteborg   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00   632,65 
3   Rudhag Dan Göteborg   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/12.00   673,47 
4   Rosén David *Linköping   Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00   459,18 
5   Ohlsson Linus Cascade   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/13.00   591,84 
6   Aderum Tobias Vänersborg   Ope M 3,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/14.25   316,33 
7   Rylander Daniel Ambjörnarp   Ope M 5,25/55/18.25 1,50/58/18.25   110,97 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
8   Härdmark Johan Göteborg   Ope M 4,00/58/16.00 0,00/58/18.25   204,08 
9   Öhman Patrik Mariestad   Ope M 2,00/58/14.25 2,00/40   285,71 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bylin Anna Ambjörnarp   35+ F 5,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   630,14 
2   Aldman Anette Göteborg   35+ F 4,50/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   547,95 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Persson Tobias Ambjörnarp   35+ M 3,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25   750,00 
2   Svensson Martin Alingsås   35+ M 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/13.00   522,73 
3   Bylin Björn Ambjörnarp   35+ M 2,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   488,64 
4   Österberg Tommy *Vittsjö   35+ M 2,00/52 3,00/52   107,14 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jönsson Krister *Bromölla   45+ M 4,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25   760,00 
2   Bergström Thommy Svallvågen   45+ M 5,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00   700,00 
3   Claesson Mikael Mariestad   45+ M 4,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   640,00 
4   Ljungström Mikael Mariestad   45+ M 1,50/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00   490,00 
5   Joakimsson Björn *Nyköping   45+ M 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   200,00 

Over 55 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sjåstad Martina Ambjörnarp   55+ F 4,00/52 2,00/52   488,89 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Linden Bosse *Vittsjö   55+ M 2,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/13.00   769,23 
2   Persson Ingmar Ambjörnarp   55+ M 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/16.00   634,62 
3   Kästel Anders Bollebygd   55+ M 3,00/37 3,00/37   14,42 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Grekula Johanna Bollebygd   -14 F 660 1060   161,09 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Irehed Linus *Svanen   -14 M 520 690   91,88 
2   Aldman Simon Göteborg   -14 M 460 250   61,25 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Wadström Gustav Alingsås   -17 M 3890 4050   385,35 
2   Härnströmer Tobias Vänersborg   -17 M 1750 1600   166,51 
3   Irehed Victor *Svanen   -17 M 860 940   89,44 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
4   Larsson Erik Vänersborg   -17 M 400 330   38,06 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Härdmark Cecilia Göteborg   -21 F 730 740   86,25 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gravander Daniel *Nyköping   -21 M 3280 3160   280,82 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Öhman Patrik Mariestad   Ope M 3430 4120   352,74 
2   Ohlsson Linus Cascade   Ope M 1070 1440   123,29 
3   Rudhag Dan Göteborg   Ope M 950 1030   88,18 
4   Rudhag Per Göteborg   Ope M 690 810   69,35 
5   Aderum Tobias Vänersborg   Ope M 490 650   55,65 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Aldman Anette Göteborg   35+ F 940 760   139,26 
2   Bylin Anna Ambjörnarp   35+ F 1130 560   167,41 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bylin Björn Ambjörnarp   35+ M 1530 1050   149,71 
2   Persson Tobias Ambjörnarp   35+ M 850 980   95,89 
3   Larsson Mattias Vänersborg   35+ M 740 620   72,41 

Over 55 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sjåstad Martina Ambjörnarp   55+ F 500 380   151,06 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Persson Ingmar Ambjörnarp   55+ M 690 780   211,38 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Grekula Johanna Bollebygd   -14 F 10,5m 10,3m   149,37 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Irehed Linus *Svanen   -14 M 17,3m 16,6m   219,22 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
2   Aldman Simon Göteborg   -14 M 15,2m 14,8m   156,16 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Cumming Anna Ambjörnarp   -17 F 10,9m 11,0m   113,38 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Härnströmer Tobias Vänersborg   -17 M 21,7m 22,5m   288,68 
2   Larsson Erik Vänersborg   -17 M 13,5m 14,4m   106,81 
3   Wadström Gustav Alingsås   -17 M 14,5m 13,6m   108,25 
4   Irehed Victor *Svanen   -17 M 10,9m 11,5m   64,95 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kjellander Oliver Svallvågen   -21 M 35,1m 36,7m   273,36 
2   Gravander Daniel *Nyköping   -21 M 31,5m 31,6m   154,21 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Öhman Patrik Mariestad   Ope M 57,4m 58,0m   771,03 
2   Rudhag Dan Göteborg   Ope M 28,0m 32,3m   170,56 
3   Ohlsson Linus Cascade   Ope M 27,7m 28,5m   109,20 
4   Rudhag Per Göteborg   Ope M 21,0m 23,6m   84,31 
5   Aderum Tobias Vänersborg   Ope M 20,5m 21,4m   73,14 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Persson Tobias Ambjörnarp   35+ M 37,9m 38,2m   550,78 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Grekula Johanna Bollebygd   -14 F 567,42  161,09  149,37  877,88 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Irehed Linus *Svanen   -14 M 340,43  91,88  219,22  651,53 
2   Aldman Simon Göteborg   -14 M 425,53  61,25  156,16  642,94 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wadström Gustav Alingsås   -17 M 480,39  385,35  108,25  973,99 
2   Härnströmer Tobias Vänersborg   -17 M 382,35  166,51  288,68  837,54 
3   Irehed Victor *Svanen   -17 M 313,73  89,44  64,95  468,12 
4   Larsson Erik Vänersborg   -17 M 176,47  38,06  106,81  321,34 
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Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gravander Daniel *Nyköping   -21 M 663,64  280,82  154,21  1098,67 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Öhman Patrik Mariestad   Ope M 285,71  352,74  771,03  1409,48 
2   Rudhag Dan Göteborg   Ope M 673,47  88,18  170,56  932,21 
3   Ohlsson Linus Cascade   Ope M 591,84  123,29  109,20  824,33 
4   Rudhag Per Göteborg   Ope M 653,06  69,35  84,31  806,72 
5   Aderum Tobias Vänersborg   Ope M 316,33  55,65  73,14  445,12 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Persson Tobias Ambjörnarp   35+ M 750,00  95,89  550,78  1396,67 

Kräftcup Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Grekula Johanna Bollebygd   -14 F       567,42 
2   Cumming Clara Ambjörnarp   -17 F       204,55 

Kräftcup Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Forsaeus Axel *Ruskprickarna   -17 M       627,45 
2   Johansson Noa *Vittsjö   -17 M       568,63 
3   Friberg Joakimsson Adam *Nyköping   -17 M       529,41 
4   Wadström Gustav Alingsås   -17 M       480,39 
5   Aldman Simon Göteborg   -14 M       425,53 
6   Härnströmer Tobias Vänersborg   -17 M       382,35 
7   Irehed Linus *Svanen   -14 M       340,43 
8   Irehed Victor *Svanen   -17 M       313,73 
9   Gustafsson Malte *Svanen   -17 M       245,10 

10   Storm Martin Vänersborg   -14 M       180,85 
11   Larsson Erik Vänersborg   -17 M       176,47 
12   Edvardsson Adrian Alingsås   -14 M       87,23 

Kräftcup Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bylin Anna Ambjörnarp   35+ F       630,14 
2   Aldman Anette Göteborg   35+ F       547,95 
3   Sjåstad Martina Ambjörnarp   55+ F       488,89 
4   Härdmark Cecilia Göteborg   -21 F       306,12 
5   Nyman Rebecca Göteborg   Ope F       129,36 

Kräftcup Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Linden Bosse *Vittsjö   55+ M       769,23 
2   Jönsson Krister *Bromölla   45+ M       760,00 
3   Persson Tobias Ambjörnarp   35+ M       750,00 
4   Bergström Thommy Svallvågen   45+ M       700,00 
5   Rudhag Dan Göteborg   Ope M       673,47 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
6   Gravander Daniel *Nyköping   -21 M       663,64 
7   Rudhag Per Göteborg   Ope M       653,06 
8   Claesson Mikael Mariestad   45+ M       640,00 
9   Persson Ingmar Ambjörnarp   55+ M       634,62 

10   Thyr Johan Göteborg   Ope M       632,65 
11   Ohlsson Linus Cascade   Ope M       591,84 
12   Svensson Martin Alingsås   35+ M       522,73 
13   Ljungström Mikael Mariestad   45+ M       490,00 
14   Bylin Björn Ambjörnarp   35+ M       488,64 
15   Rosén David *Linköping   Ope M       459,18 
16   Aderum Tobias Vänersborg   Ope M       316,33 
17   Öhman Patrik Mariestad   Ope M       285,71 
18   Härdmark Johan Göteborg   Ope M       204,08 
19   Joakimsson Björn *Nyköping   45+ M       200,00 
20   Rylander Daniel Ambjörnarp   Ope M       110,97 
21   Österberg Tommy *Vittsjö   35+ M       107,14 
22   Kästel Anders Bollebygd   55+ M       14,42 

Kräftcup Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Grekula Johanna Bollebygd   -14 F       161,09 

Kräftcup Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wadström Gustav Alingsås   -17 M       385,35 
2   Härnströmer Tobias Vänersborg   -17 M       166,51 
3   Irehed Linus *Svanen   -14 M       91,88 
4   Irehed Victor *Svanen   -17 M       89,44 
5   Aldman Simon Göteborg   -14 M       61,25 
6   Larsson Erik Vänersborg   -17 M       38,06 

Kräftcup Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bylin Anna Ambjörnarp   35+ F       167,41 
2   Sjåstad Martina Ambjörnarp   55+ F       151,06 
3   Aldman Anette Göteborg   35+ F       139,26 
4   Härdmark Cecilia Göteborg   -21 F       86,25 

Kräftcup Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Öhman Patrik Mariestad   Ope M       352,74 
2   Gravander Daniel *Nyköping   -21 M       280,82 
3   Persson Ingmar Ambjörnarp   55+ M       211,38 
4   Bylin Björn Ambjörnarp   35+ M       149,71 
5   Ohlsson Linus Cascade   Ope M       123,29 
6   Persson Tobias Ambjörnarp   35+ M       95,89 
7   Rudhag Dan Göteborg   Ope M       88,18 
8   Larsson Mattias Vänersborg   35+ M       72,41 
9   Rudhag Per Göteborg   Ope M       69,35 

10   Aderum Tobias Vänersborg   Ope M       55,65 

Kräftcup Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Grekula Johanna Bollebygd   -14 F       149,37 
2   Cumming Anna Ambjörnarp   -17 F       113,38 

Kräftcup Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Härnströmer Tobias Vänersborg   -17 M       288,68 
2   Irehed Linus *Svanen   -14 M       219,22 
3   Aldman Simon Göteborg   -14 M       156,16 
4   Wadström Gustav Alingsås   -17 M       108,25 
5   Larsson Erik Vänersborg   -17 M       106,81 
6   Irehed Victor *Svanen   -17 M       64,95 

Kräftcup Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Öhman Patrik Mariestad   Ope M       771,03 
2   Persson Tobias Ambjörnarp   35+ M       550,78 
3   Kjellander Oliver Svallvågen   -21 M       273,36 
4   Rudhag Dan Göteborg   Ope M       170,56 
5   Gravander Daniel *Nyköping   -21 M       154,21 
6   Ohlsson Linus Cascade   Ope M       109,20 
7   Rudhag Per Göteborg   Ope M       84,31 
8   Aderum Tobias Vänersborg   Ope M       73,14 

Kräftcup Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Grekula Johanna Bollebygd   -14 F 567,42  161,09  149,37  877,88 

Kräftcup Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wadström Gustav Alingsås   -17 M 480,39  385,35  108,25  973,99 
2   Härnströmer Tobias Vänersborg   -17 M 382,35  166,51  288,68  837,54 
3   Irehed Linus *Svanen   -14 M 340,43  91,88  219,22  651,53 
4   Aldman Simon Göteborg   -14 M 425,53  61,25  156,16  642,94 
5   Irehed Victor *Svanen   -17 M 313,73  89,44  64,95  468,12 
6   Larsson Erik Vänersborg   -17 M 176,47  38,06  106,81  321,34 

Kräftcup Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Öhman Patrik Mariestad   Ope M 285,71  352,74  771,03  1409,48 
2   Persson Tobias Ambjörnarp   35+ M 750,00  95,89  550,78  1396,67 
3   Gravander Daniel *Nyköping   -21 M 663,64  280,82  154,21  1098,67 
4   Rudhag Dan Göteborg   Ope M 673,47  88,18  170,56  932,21 
5   Ohlsson Linus Cascade   Ope M 591,84  123,29  109,20  824,33 
6   Rudhag Per Göteborg   Ope M 653,06  69,35  84,31  806,72 
7   Aderum Tobias Vänersborg   Ope M 316,33  55,65  73,14  445,12 

Chief Judge
Johansson Rune

Homologator
Kastel Anders

Scorer
Persson Vilhelm


